33
36
37
38
42
47
49
50
51

52

56

Peas.

16
16
9
16
6

6
i3
17

Haneuarano To

MXKHAHETO
¢aMo BB 0010

HICJIKOBOACTBOTO

Korora
cbKora ca
TaKOBO
surypa 3-ta
npasHu
AYNKHTE

Ch CTaps

Aa. cabepe
b
X.1aIHOBATO
npaATH

Ha 3uin 4
3a H3BETCHHTE
peAko ra

-XapaAucaHoro

nopasano
noa06pa
ATArepcKuTe
T0.1HO

Ha Jucta
TapKOAACTa
TBepAb
ckean

MOMNMPABERKMN

Yerm.

MXKHAHETO.
He camMo BB 0O0II0.
meakoBoAcTB0T0 (*)
KOI'oTO
chaoKoca
TaKOBA
purypa 3-1a
npasHo
AynRare
cO cTaps
Aa ca Gepe.
CB
X1 H0BATO
npoJaTh
Ha 3 nan 4
3a HU3BBCTHHTO
peako
XauIa ucanoTo
NOpA3aHO0
noaobna
AloArepcKure,
0o Ju e
Ha JHCTH
TapKaIIcTa
TBHPAD
ckean (*%)

- () mpunaoxm caabo obpxuwa pHuMAHIe
(**) Upnaoxm pumws surypa 31 ma crpannma 68



